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MILLING
CUTTERS

TECHNICAL
DATA

CARBIDE

HSS

ALU-POWER

END MILLS E5521 SERIES

CARBIDE, 2 FLUTE 45 HELIX
VOLLHARTMETALL, 2 SCHNEIDEN 45 RECHTSSPIRALE

FLAT SHANK 

SEITLICHE MITNAHMEFLÄCHEN

E5522 SERIES
PLAIN SHANK

GLATTER ZYLINDERSCHAFT 

P.734

 Suitable for high speed machining in aluminum and other non-
ferrous materials, excellent surface finishes, superior chip
removal.

 Zur HSC- Bearbeitung von Aluminium und anderen
Nichteisenmetallen.
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FLATPLAIN

 TiN, TiCN - coating & TiAIN - coating is available on your request.

&High performance in machining aluminum and non-ferrous materials
&Special designed geometry with high rigidity cutting edge
&Improved surface roughness - cylindrical margin which is controlled tightly.
&Excellent chip removal - higher rake angle, higher helix angle(45'), bigger chip pocket.

&Corner radius, Corner chamfer, Neck design is available on your request.
&TiN, TiCN & TiAlN coating is available on your request.
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RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS

EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDKONDITIONEN
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TECHNICAL
DATA

CARBIDE

HSS
ALU-POWER
END MILLS

CARBIDE, 2 FLUTE 45 HELIX
VOLLHARTMETALL, 2 SCHNEIDEN 45 RECHTSSPIRALE

E5522, E5521 SERIES

RPM = rev./min.

FEED = mm/min.

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

10000

10000

10000

10000

8000

8000

8000

6000

6000

4000

4000

700

900

1000

1200

1400

1700

2100

1800

1900

1400

1600

10000

10000

10000

10000

8000

8000

8000

6000

6000

4000

4000

900

1100

1300

1500

1800

2100

2600

2200

2400

1800

1900

MATERIAL

DIAMETER FEEDRPMFEEDRPM

ALUMINUM
LOW SILICON ALUMINUM

CARBIDE, 2 FLUTE 45 HELIX TiCN COATED
VOLLHARTMETALL, 2 SCHNEIDEN 45 RECHTSSPIRALE TICN-BESCHICHTET

EG522, EG521 SERIES

RPM = rev./min.

FEED = mm/min.
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